
19th Annual Bronco 5k Run &amp; Fitness Walk - 5k Run / Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Alex McCarty           M1924RU        1/7    5:03       15:39
2     Landen Eyre            M1618RU       1/14    5:06       15:48
3     Tayton Hess            M1924RU        2/7    5:18       16:27
4     Jude Woodruff          M1618RU       2/14    5:22       16:38
5     Jackson Crawford       M1618RU       3/14    5:30       17:05
6     Kyler Fite             M1618RU       4/14    5:31       17:06
7     Joshua Moon            M3034RU        1/3    5:32       17:11
8     Mark Phillips          M1618RU       5/14    5:33       17:13
9     Ty Regan               M1618RU       6/14    5:35       17:20
10    Landon Hall            M1315RU       1/20    5:47       17:58
11    Joseph Duffey          M1618RU       7/14    5:50       18:06
12    Alan Fullenkamp        M1924RU        3/7    5:55       18:23
13    John C Bess            M4044RU        1/5    5:59       18:33
14    Alex Read              M1315RU       2/20    6:00       18:37
15    Trudy Shellenbarger    F1924RU        1/1    6:03       18:47
16    Ryan Cooper            M1924RU        4/7    6:05       18:52
17    Chad Sexton            M4549RU        1/7    6:08       19:02
18    Nathan Hauke           M4549RU        2/7    6:17       19:29
19    Briana Tudor-Brown     F3034RU        1/5    6:22       19:46
20    Keegan Eyre            M1618RU       8/14    6:29       20:07
21    Lizzy Cahall           F1618RU       1/12    6:30       20:12
22    Caleb Horner           M1315RU       3/20    6:40       20:41
23    Chad Hess              M4549RU        3/7    6:45       20:58
24    Logan Becraft          M1315RU       4/20    6:53       21:21
25    Caden Losekamp         M1315RU       5/20    7:01       21:48
26    Mason Sanders          M1315RU       6/20    7:02       21:49
27    Henry Warnick          M1618RU       9/14    7:02       21:50
28    Emma Sallee            F1315RU       1/15    7:02       21:50
29    Samuel Bernhardt       M1315RU       7/20    7:04       21:55
30    Cameron Page           M0112RU       1/12    7:04       21:56
31    Gunnar Woodyard        M2529RU        1/3    7:07       22:05
32    Zoe Patterson          F1315RU       2/15    7:09       22:13
33    Clayton Hodge          M1924RU        5/7    7:11       22:18
34    Marcus Day             M2529RU        2/3    7:12       22:20
35    Gracin Bischoff        M1315RU       8/20    7:15       22:29
36    Mathew Stroop          M1315RU       9/20    7:18       22:39
37    Isaiah Timmers         M1315RU      10/20    7:19       22:43
38    Izabella Woodyard      F1315RU       3/15    7:19       22:43
39    Mark Day               M5559RU        1/1    7:22       22:51
40    Rian Helton            F1315RU       4/15    7:22       22:53
41    Shelby Wright          F3034RU        2/5    7:24       23:00
42    Will Haus              M0112RU       2/12    7:25       23:02
43    Madeline Liening       F1618RU       2/12    7:28       23:11
44    Matthew Martin         M3539RU        1/4    7:28       23:12
45    Andrew Haynes          M1315RU      11/20    7:34       23:30
46    Sam Potter             M1315RU      12/20    7:38       23:42
47    Claire Moore           F1315RU       5/15    7:39       23:43
48    Rebekah Bernhardt      F1618RU       3/12    7:41       23:52
49    Xavier Wellerding      M1315RU      13/20    7:47       24:10
50    Ashley O   Hara        F1618RU       4/12    7:47       24:10
51    Andrew McFarland       M3539RU        2/4    7:52       24:25
52    Amie Sexton            F4549RU        1/3    7:53       24:27
53    Jeff Herrmann          M4044RU        2/5    7:53       24:29
54    Mark Sanders           M3539RU        3/4    7:56       24:37
55    Patrick Hodge          M4044RU        3/5    7:57       24:40
56    Joshua Fite            M4549RU        4/7    7:57       24:41
57    Aaron Saunders         M4549RU        5/7    7:58       24:45
58    Summer Woodruff        F1618RU       5/12    7:59       24:48
59    Jaxon Moore            M1315RU      14/20    8:00       24:50
60    Jacoby Shumate         M0112RU       3/12    8:02       24:55
61    Liz McFarland          F3034RU        3/5    8:02       24:57
62    Charles Lantz          M1618RU      10/14    8:03       25:00
63    Harper Jones           F1315RU       6/15    8:06       25:09
64    Owen O' Connor         M0112RU       4/12    8:10       25:22
65    Simon Falwey           M1315RU      15/20    8:14       25:33
66    Sydney Frazier         F0112RU        1/3    8:14       25:35
67    Blakely Lang           F0112RU        2/3    8:16       25:39
68    Colton Becraft         M0112RU       5/12    8:16       25:41
69    Kendall Hanlon         F1315RU       7/15    8:19       25:49
70    Ariel Riddle           F1618RU       6/12    8:20       25:54
71    Sherri Kennedy         F4549RU        2/3    8:21       25:55
72    Zoe Lunsford           F1618RU       7/12    8:22       25:58
73    Adrian Saunders        M0112RU       6/12    8:25       26:06
74    Alexis Corbin          F1618RU       8/12    8:28       26:17
75    Darrin Moore           M4549RU        6/7    8:29       26:19
76    Logan Hodge            M1618RU      11/14    8:32       26:29
77    Thad Wells             M4549RU        7/7    8:37       26:47
78    George Terrell         M3034RU        2/3    8:39       26:50
79    Craig Woodyard         M5054RU        1/2    8:40       26:54
80    Owen Horne             M1618RU      12/14    8:40       26:56
81    Adella Saunders        F1315RU       8/15    8:42       27:00
82    Krista Cahall          F4549RU        3/3    8:45       27:10
83    Alexander Center       M1924RU        6/7    8:55       27:43
84    Laura Graham           F5054RU        1/3    9:00       27:56
85    Colin Graham           M2529RU        3/3    9:00       27:57
86    Lanee Carlier          F1618RU       9/12    9:07       28:18
87    Tamia Carter           F1315RU       9/15    9:11       28:29
88    Jorden Fite            F1315RU      10/15    9:11       28:32
89    Doug Falvey            M5054RU        2/2    9:15       28:43
90    Evan Grimes            M1924RU        7/7    9:15       28:44
91    Gage Martin            M0112RU       7/12    9:30       29:30
92    Cory Cover             M4044RU        4/5    9:37       29:51
93    Naomi Cover            F1618RU      10/12    9:38       29:55
94    Joshua Dill            M4044RU        5/5    9:39       29:58
95    Rachael McCullough     F3034RU        4/5    9:41       30:03
96    Cayde Nelson-Muhr      F1315RU      11/15    9:41       30:05
97    Josh Groeber           M1618RU      13/14    9:43       30:11
98    Natalie Rice           F1618RU      11/12    9:44       30:13
99    Grayson Martin         M0112RU       8/12    9:46       30:20
100   Rydan Leimberger       M0112RU       9/12    9:47       30:23
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101   Blake Lewis            M1315RU      16/20    9:48       30:25
102   Boston Hanlon          M0112RU      10/12    9:54       30:43
103   Becky Falvey           F5054RU        2/3    9:57       30:53
104   Caley Langdon          F0112RU        3/3   10:02       31:09
105   Michael Wright         M3034RU        3/3   10:08       31:28
106   Luke Kregor            M1315RU      17/20   10:14       31:47
107   Isaac Kregor           M1315RU      18/20   10:18       31:58
108   Cade Shumate           M1315RU      19/20   10:21       32:09
109   Racheal Osman          F4044RU        1/1   10:27       32:26
110   Landon Baumgartner     M1315RU      20/20   10:27       32:27
111   Ashley McKinney        F3034RU        5/5   10:39       33:03
112   Sandy Rhodes           F5559RU        1/1   10:39       33:04
113   Piper Brock            F1315RU      12/15   10:56       33:56
114   Bradley Heslop         M0112RU      11/12   11:12       34:47
115   Karen Heslop           F3539RU        1/1   11:12       34:48
116   Mia Britton            F1315RU      13/15   11:33       35:52
117   Jacob McKibben         M3539RU        4/4   11:41       36:18
118   Jade Fricke            F1315RU      14/15   11:49       36:43
119   Sarah Dietrick         F1315RU      15/15   11:51       36:48
120   Malachi Butcher        M1618RU      14/14   12:18       38:13
121   Nancy Zadek            F6099WA        1/2   12:43       39:29
122   Alexis Moore           F1618RU      12/12   12:53       40:01
123   Barbara Ellwein        F6599RU        1/1   13:15       41:10
124   Tania Horne            F5054RU        3/3   13:34       42:09
125   Julie Elcook           F4049WA        1/4   14:22       44:36
126   Janet Hoffer           F5059WA        1/2   14:28       44:56
127   Macklin Sanders        M0112RU      12/12   16:17       50:35
128   Angela Saunders        F4049WA        2/4   16:47       52:09
129   Kelly Fite             F4049WA        3/4   16:48       52:09
130   Jaidi Lunsford         F0119WA        1/1   16:59       52:43
131   Tracy Grimes           F4049WA        4/4   16:59       52:45
132   Dave Seibert           M4049WA        1/3   17:11       53:22
133   Mark Sanders           M6099WA        1/1   17:19       53:47
134   Kyle Shepherd          M4049WA        2/3   17:53       55:32
135   Robert Meyer           M4049WA        3/3   17:53       55:33
136   Lynette Newberry       F5059WA        2/2   17:54       55:35
137   Donna Sanders          F6099WA        2/2   19:36     1:00:51
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